
Pachet materiale de constructii 2

I.D.: 43840275

Data publicarii	28.08.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 305,56 RON - 305,56 RON

Descriere: var pasta 10kg 2x10.08lei=20.16lei perie var 1x10.92lei=10.92lei perie var 1x6.72lei=6.72lei var pasta 20 kg 2x15.12lei=30.24lei mufa 1x2.52lei=2.52lei niplu 2x2.1lei=4.2lei manson 2x6.3lei=12.6lei teflon 1x6.72lei=6.72lei cot int 1x5.46lei=5.46lei robinet 2x16.8lei=33.6lei manson 1x3.36lei=3.36lei niplu 1/2 1x1.68lei=1.68lei cond apa 18x1.68lei=30.24lei fasele 1x28.57lei=28.57lei patent 1x19.32lei=19.32lei sarma zn 1,6 4.5x7.14lei=32.13lei balamale 2x16.8lei=33.6lei rabiti 1m 4x3.78lei=15.12lei rabiti 0,5 4x2.1lei=8.4lei
